Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator June 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
GLASGOW
HUMBERSIDE
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
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Scheduled Services
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<--- Operators --->

Set Down

13733
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13834
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389
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Picked Up

11 443

11 443
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446
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

471
1524
1001
2996

177
1510

9441
800

19

554

12502

15497

Picked Up

1432
170
231

1833

127
667

9485
601

11 024

12 857

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

23 318 15 305
406 57

12 596 8400
36 321 23763
7 7

367 456
1308 -
3025 2417
2 10
1082 656
5792 3 546
42 113 27 309

Charter Flights

Table 13
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UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

5758

5758

35

170

5928

Picked Up

5107

5108

49

67

5174

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

2414

2414

2577

4991

Picked Up

441

441

1757

2198

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

5 -

6 140 3333
297 189
6 442 3521
100 1
1499 -
534 869
56 31

2 79
2191 981
8 633 4502



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator June 2020

Tonnes

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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Scheduled Services
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UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down
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Picked Up

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

29 -

29 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

17 14

3 -
41 -
61 14

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up



